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Wettkampf-Nr. 20

4 x 200m Freistil Mixed

. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft

Nr. Name
1. 1. Mannschaft
2. 1. Mannschaft
3. 1. Mannschaft
4. 1. Mannschaft
5. 1. Mannschaft
6. 1. Mannschaft
7. 1. Mannschaft
8. 1. Mannschaft
9. 1. Mannschaft
10. 1. Mannschaft
11. 1. Mannschaft
12. 1. Mannschaft
13. 1. Mannschaft
14. 1. Mannschaft
15. 1. Mannschaft
16. 1. Mannschaft
1
1
1

Liste der Meldungen

Verein

TPSK 1925

SG Dortmund

SG Bayer

SC Wiesbaden 1911

Team Bochum

SG Gelsenkirchen

SV Cannstatt

Wassersportverein 1923 Offenbach
SG Regio Freiburg

SG Euregio Swim Team

SC Steinhagen-Amshausen

PSV Oberhausen

SG Berliner Wasserratten
Kopfsprung Koin

SV Fiirstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten
SV TuS 1925 Herten
Kaiserslauterer SK

AMTV-WTB Hamburg

SG Oelde

ME-Zeit
8:00.33
8:08.81
8:14.25
8:18.38
8:19.38
8:27.14
8:29.11
8:39.26
8:41.90
9:00.75
9:08.44
9:18.86
9:22.00
9:31.54
9:33.51
9:35.49
9:35.85
9:49.54
9:52.45

Legende:
JG Geburtsjahr
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